CONDUIT SYSTEM
S
CONDUIT
SYSTEMS
Round and oval PVC-U conduit
systems and fittings and MT
Supertube, a high impact
alternative to steel conduit

can be bent into position by hand therefore reducing the need for as many fittings.
See page 218 for product
ordering information.
Tel +44 (0)1424 856600 Fax +44 (0)1424 856611 Technical Hotline +44 (0)1424 856688
Conduit systems
CO
ND
UI
T
SY
ST
EM
S
222 |
PROTECTION FOR CABLES
ON TELEGRAPH POLES
AND BRICKWORK
Cable protection guard is the perfect solution to
protect cables from impact and damage on telegraph
poles and exposed brickwork. Highly shock-resistant
but light in weight, it is easy to transport and install
thanks to pre-drilled screw holes.
Cable Protection Guard
Cable protection guard (black only)
 code  dimensions pack
MTCG19BK   19 x 19mm 10x3m
MTCG25BK   25 x 25mm 10x3m
MTCG40BK   40 x 40mm 10x3m
MTCG55BK   55 x 55mm 10x3m
MTCG80BK   80 x 80mm  5x3m
p215
 y  Manufactured in high quality PVC-U for extra
impact protection
 y Supplied with pre-drilled screw holes